Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: BFC31706-01

Title:

Stitches: 9,062
Height: 391in
Width: 391in
Colors: 4
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

BFC Creations

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

Area

Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:
# Color St
1. N 1,813
2. ] 437
3. ]1,005
4. I 5.805

Thread usage:

BN

2

Tajima
3

4

21

50.0 mm
49.4 mm
50.0 mm
49.3 mm
15.30 in2
128.99ft
40.42ft

Code Name

2199 MD Pink

2187 MD Salmon Pink
2182 LT Salmon Pink
2170 Black

127.67ft

N# Color Name Length
4. |zl MD Pink 26.53ft
2187 | MD Salmon Pink 6.11ft

.| 2182 |LT Salmon Pink  14.28ft
N 2170 [IENX 80.75ft

Authors: Design last saved : 11/4/2021 9:52:49 AM

Date printed

:11/4/2021 10:16:13 AM
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